6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:10 PM
7:25PM
7:30 PM
7:40 PM
7:50 PM
7:55 PM

Adjourn

Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting
Monday, August 14, 2023 @ 6:00PM

Davies Library

Call to Order

Modifications to the Agenda

Highway Department Update (Informational)

Plan of Action — Remick Road (Discussion/Possible Action)
Appropriation Request (Discussion/Possible Action)
Estimate for mowing Fire Department & Cushman Cemetery (Discussion/Action)
Establish ATV Policy Working Group (Discussion/Action)
Establish Road Policy Working Group (Discussion/Action)
Short Term Rental License (Discussion/Possible Action)
Authorize Application for Municipal Planning Grant (Action)
Fire Department Update (Informational)

Citizen’s Concerns

Agenda Items for Next Meeting

Executive Session - 1 V.S.A. § 313 - Personnel



