Waterford Selectboard Regular Meeting

Monday, August 14, 2023 @ 6:00PM

Davies Library

6:00 PM	Call to Order
6:00 PM	Modifications to the Agenda
6:05 PM	Highway Department Update (Informational)
6:15 PM	Plan of Action – Remick Road (Discussion/Possible Action)
6:30 PM	Appropriation Request (Discussion/Possible Action)
6:40 PM	Estimate for mowing Fire Department & Cushman Cemetery (Discussion/Action)
6:50 PM	Establish ATV Policy Working Group (Discussion/Action)
7:00 PM	Establish Road Policy Working Group (Discussion/Action)
7:10 PM	Short Term Rental License (Discussion/Possible Action)
7:25 PM	Authorize Application for Municipal Planning Grant (Action)
7:30 PM	Fire Department Update (Informational)
7:40 PM	Citizen's Concerns
7:50 PM	Agenda Items for Next Meeting
7:55 PM	Executive Session - 1 V.S.A. § 313 - Personnel
Adjourn	